S2000
order code
model	 lamp type	 lamp holder	 order code
S2000 SY MH 250W (2.1A)	 tubular	 E40	 S2000-M0250
S2000 SY MH 400W	 tubular	 E40	 S2000-M0400
S2000 SY HPS 250W	 tubular	 E40	 S2000-S0250
S2000 SY HPS 400W	 tubular	 E40	 S2000-S0400
note : S2000 asymmetrical type floodlight is available upon request • specifications are subject to change without prior notice
dimension
photometric curve
key for standard order coding